Uitvoerder
Mezzoforte
Philippe Robrecht
Captain Sensible
Talk Talk
Orchestral Manoeuvres in the Dark
Allez Allez
Grandmaster Flash & The Furious Five
The Gap Band
Kim Wilde
Confetti's
Lou & The Hollywood Bananas
Frank Boeijen Groep
Vaya Con Dios
Chris de Burgh
Simple Minds
Claude Francois
2 Unlimited
Rob De Nijs
Lorca
Sister Sledge
The Human League
Rockwell & Michael Jackson
André Hazes
Soft Cell
The Rolling Stones
Willy Sommers
De Kreuners
Joe Dassin
Clouseau
ACDC
10CC
Nena

Hit
Garden Party
Magie
Wot
Such A Shame
Soin Love
Allez Allez
The Message
Oops, up side your head
Kids in America
The Sound Of C
Kingston Kingston
Kronenburg Park
Just a friend of mine
The Lady in Red
Don't you forget
Alexandrie Alexandra
No Limit
Zondag
Ritmo de la Noche
Lost in Music
Don't You Want Me
Somebody's Watching Me
Een Beetje Verliefd
Tainted Love
She's a Rainbow
Zeven Anjers, Zeven Rozen
Ik Wil Je
L'été Indien
Nobelprijs
Highway To Hell
Donna
99 Luftballons

jiii
1983
1993
1982
1984
1985
1981
1982
1980
1981
1988
1978
1985
1987
1985
1983
1977
2001
1980
1990
1979
1981
1983
1981
1981
1967
1971
1990
1975
1996
1979
1973
1983



